
Dedham Mens Softball Schedule 6/30/2015 Revision 7

Date Time Home Team Away Team Date Time Home Team Away Team

Tue 5/12/2015 6:30 PM O'Brien Paving Bocce Club Tue 6/16/2015 6:30 PM Ricks Pub Cheeks

Tue 5/12/2015 7:30 PM Halfway Mavericks Tue 6/16/2015 7:30 PM LCP Misfits Mavericks

Tue 5/12/2015 8:30 PM Cheeks LCP Misfits Tue 6/16/2015 8:30 PM Halfway O'Brien Paving

Thu 5/14/2015 6:30 PM Ricks Pub Halfway Thu 6/18/2015 6:30 PM Mavericks Cheeks

Thu 5/14/2015 7:30 PM LCP Misfits O'Brien Paving Thu 6/18/2015 7:30 PM Halfway Bocce Club

Thu 5/14/2015 8:30 PM Cheeks Bocce Club Thu 6/18/2015 8:30 PM O'Brien Paving Ricks Pub

Tue 5/19/2015 6:30 PM Mavericks Bocce Club Tue 6/23/2015 6:30 PM Mavericks Ricks Pub

Tue 5/19/2015 7:30 PM LCP Misfits Ricks Pub Tue 6/23/2015 7:30 PM Cheeks O'Brien Paving

Tue 5/19/2015 8:30 PM Halfway Cheeks Tue 6/23/2015 8:30 PM Bocce Club LCP Misfits

Thu 5/21/2015 6:30 PM O'Brien Paving Halfway Wed 6/24/2015 6:30 PM Mavericks Bocce Club

Thu 5/21/2015 7:30 PM Cheeks Ricks Pub Wed 6/24/2015 7:30 PM LCP Misfits Ricks Pub

Thu 5/21/2015 8:30 PM Mavericks LCP Misfits Wed 6/24/2015 8:30 PM Halfway Cheeks

Tue 5/26/2015 6:30 PM Ricks Pub O'Brien Paving Thu 6/25/2015 6:30 PM LCP Misfits Halfway

Tue 5/26/2015 7:30 PM Cheeks Mavericks Thu 6/25/2015 7:30 PM Ricks Pub Bocce Club

Tue 5/26/2015 8:30 PM Bocce Club Halfway Thu 6/25/2015 8:30 PM O'Brien Paving Mavericks

Thu 5/28/2015 6:30 PM Halfway LCP Misfits Tue 6/30/15 6:30 PM O'Brien Paving Cheeks

Thu 5/28/2015 7:30 PM Bocce Club Ricks Pub Tue 6/30/15 7:30 PM LCP Misfits Bocce Club

Thu 5/28/2015 8:30 PM Mavericks O'Brien Paving Tue 6/30/15 8:30 PM Ricks Pub Mavericks

Tue 6/2/2015 6:30 PM Bocce Club Cheeks Wed 7/1/2015 6:30 PM O'Brien Paving Halfway

Tue 6/2/2015 7:30 PM O'Brien Paving LCP Misfits Tue 7/14/2015 6:30 PM Mavericks Bocce Club

Tue 6/2/2015 8:30 PM Halfway Ricks Pub Tue 7/14/2015 7:30 PM LCP Misfits Ricks Pub

Thu 6/4/2015 6:30 PM Ricks Pub LCP Misfits Tue 7/14/2015 8:30 PM Halfway Cheeks

Thu 6/4/2015 7:30 PM Cheeks Halfway Wed 7/15/2015 6:30 PM Bocce Club Cheeks

Thu 6/4/2015 8:30 PM Bocce Club Mavericks Wed 7/15/2015 7:30 PM O'Brien Paving LCP Misfits

Tue 6/9/2015 6:30 PM Bocce Club O'Brien Paving Wed 7/15/2015 8:30 PM Halfway Ricks Pub

Tue 6/9/2015 7:30 PM Mavericks Halfway

Tue 6/9/2015 8:30 PM LCP Misfits Cheeks Standings

Thu 6/11/2015 6:30 PM as of 6/18 W L

Thu 6/11/2015 7:30 PM No Games O'Brien Paving 7 0

Thu 6/11/2015 8:30 PM Cheeks 5 3

Playoffs Halfway 4 4

Top 5 teams make playoffs Mavericks 4 4

Round 1 4 vs 5 1 game play in best of 1 LCP Misfits 3 4

Round 2 1 vs (4or5))2 vs 3 best of 3 Bocce Club 2 5

round 3 finals best of 5 Ricks Pub 1 6

Playoffs tentatively will start 7/16 Playoffs 7/21 night 2

6:30 play in game 6:30 1 vs (4or5))

7:30 2 vs 3 7:30 (4or5) vs 1

8:30 3 vs 2 8:30 2 vs 3 (if necessary)


